Parts

Catalog

st
lllll
l'l"ll e
L

L E ]

lllll

S Tent s
\

RDDE 2600

Rotary Cutter Double Direct Special

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index
RDDE 2600........c.ccvevereeririererirsesisisisissssissssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnsnses 4
TADIE RDDE 2600..........ceoeeeeeeeeeeeereerereraveeeesesevsseisesessasessssesessssesssasessasasssasesssssessases 5
COMPIELE AGJUSEIMENT SKi.......eveveevevereeereeereeeeereieeieeceeessesesssesessesessasesesesesssesessasessans 6
ComMPlete TrANSIMUSSION BOX.........ccceveveeeeererereeireseireseessesessssesessessssssessssesesssesssesessans 7
Complete Right TraNSMISSION BOX.........c.ccoveveeeeeeeieerereireressseeseseesesesesessesessssesssesessasens 8
Table Complete Right TraNSMISSION BOX ..........ccoveveuevevereerereireveeiesseseesesessesessasessssasenes 9
Liniter HEIGAT HILCH ...ttt ettt sr e ss s 10
Complete Front CRAIN PrOtECLION ............ccveeeeeeeeeceerereeeseeteeevesssvesessssessssessssasesssns 10
Complete Small Front CAQiN ProteCtioN...........cceveeeeeeveveveeeeeeereeeveseireseiesvessssssessns 11
COMPIELE FIONT PIOTECLION. .......cucevevevevereeereieeiereceesereeeesveesssesessesssaseessesesssessssesessans 11
COMPIELE FIONT W ... ettt sv st s e s e s e sasessann 12
Complete Friction DEpth WHREEI ............eceeeeeeeeeeeeeererereeeeieeiseeveessesessssesesessesssesssans 13
Complete Depth WHEel W/BEAIING ..........cceeevevevevvveeererererererersrssisisssssesesssssssssssasnns 14
Large Front RUBDDEIr PrOtECLION ............ccveveeeeeeereereieeeieesieseeesesessssessssesssesssasessssasennas 15
SMAll Front RUDDET PrOLECLION .......cvevvevieeiisisisisieesissisisisissssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssenes 15
SECKOI'S c.veveveeieieveesteists e tess st ts s s s sttt st s s st ts s ass s st tstssssssssssnsssesesssssnssases 16

RDDE03020L (Revised: 09/2020) EN



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

Opcional

83
62 ﬁ

« RDDE 2600

*Item 1- See page 6

* [tem 2 - See page 7

*Item 3 - See page 8

*|tems 4 and 5 - See page 10
*|tems 6 and 7 - See page 11
* [tem 8 - See page 12
*Item 59 - See pages 13 and 14 Optional items 62 and 63 replace items 5 and 6,
* [tems 60 and 61 - See page 15 respectively.

RDDE03020L “




>> BALDAN

Parts Catalog

30 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 38,5 X 320 X 2,00Mm

31| 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (18 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm

32 | 6020010453-9 | Smooth Washer M33 334,00 X 60,00 X 5,00MM

33 16020310940-0 | French Head Bolt M24 x 3,00 x 90mm CL8.8 RP (Special)

34 1 6020310939-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 x 2,00 x 90mm CL8.8 RP (Special)
351 6020310352-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 110Mm CI8.8 Rp

« Table RDDE 2600
E Code Product description = E Code Product description =
*1 15522010067-6 | Complete Adjustment Ski 1 || 37 |6020310936-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M24 X 3,00 X 150mm CL8.8 RP 1
*2 15092010207-4 | Transmission Box Assembly 1 || 38 |6020311265-6 | Hexagonal Nut M20 X 2,50 Ma CI8 Ch.30Mm H.16,00Mm 10
*315092010489-1 | Right Transmission Box Assembly 1 || 39 [6020010196-3 | Pressure Washer M24 Media ( 7
*4 15252010121-7 | Limiter Height Hitch 1 || 40 |6020310457-2 | Hexagonal Nut M24 X 3,00 Ma CI8 Ch.36Mm H.19,00Mm 3
*5 | 5464010627-4 | Complete Front Chain Protection 2 || 41 6020010403-2 | Pressure Washer M20 Media 10
*6 | 5464010626-6 | Complete Lateral Chain Protection 1 || 42 |6020317425-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M20 X 2,50 X 50Mm (I8.8 Rt 1
*7 | 5464010104-3 | Complete Front Protection (Rdd-E) 1 || 43 16020310595-1 | French Head Pin @1”X 105mm 1
*8 | 5498010277-0 | Complete Furward Wheel (Rdd-E) 1 | 44 16020390293-2 | Lock @5,75 X 40Mm 3
9 |5092010599-5 | Blades Protection Box 1 || 45 |5558010286-6 | Lock Of Reductor 2
10 |5136018718-0 | Auxiliary Plate 1 || 46 |6020010124-6  Pressure Washer M16 Media 4
11 | 5464010060-8 | Right Protection 1 || 47 | 6020015986-4 | Smooth Washer M20 (@21 x @37 x 3mm) Standart DIN 125 8
12 | 5464010062-4 | Central Protection 2 || 48 6020310299-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 15Mm CI8.8 Rt 5
13 | 5464010063-2 | Left Protection 1 || 49 |6020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 24
14 |5368010141-4 | Fixation Bearing Of Blades With Scraper 2 || 50 | 6020010443-1 | Smooth Washer M10 @10,50X@30,00X2,50mm(DIN 9021) 16
15 | 5040010203-9 | Intermediary Blades Support Bar 2 || 51|6020317544-5 | French Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 30Mm (I8.8 Rt 1
16 | 5040140015-7 | Upper Blades Support Bar 1 || 52 16020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17Mm H.8,00Mm 19
17 | 4625265419-4 | Mower Blade 2 || 53 6020310338-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M24 X 3,00 Ma CI8 Ch.36Mm H.15,00Mm(White Galnanised) 4
18 | 4625265418-6 | Mower Blade (Extra Strong Steel) 4 || 54 | 6020310810-1| Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/4" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.7/8" 2
19 | 5040140016-5 | Lower Blades Support Bar 2 || 55{6020310935-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M24 X 3,00 X 90mm CL8.8 RP 2
20 | 5040010206-3 | Upper Blades Support Bar 1 || 56 |6020310660-5 | Pin @28 x 105mm 2
21 | 5530011137-7 | Stabilizer Support 1 || 57 | 6020010450-4 | Smooth Washer M30 31,00 X #56,00 X 4,00mm 2
22 | 5084010274-0 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1 || 58 |6020050194-5 | Agricultural Cardan Shaft 1270 Mm (Closed) 1
23 |1 5332010078-6 | Hitch Shackle 1 || 59 | 6020317475-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 30Mm CI8.8 Rt 8
24 | 5464010625-8 | Complete Protection of Transmission Box 1 || 60 | 5080020735-2 | Bushing 0f @10,5 X 31,75 X 1T0Mm 8
25 16020050794-3 | Cardan Crar 353Tr X 353Pi X 370Th With Cp (Stu) 1 Optional
26 | 5136012024-8 | Plate 0f 370 X 220 X 2Mm 1 |*61) 5498010265-6 | Friction Depth Wheel 2
27 16020110132-0 | Guide Flange 2 || *61| 5498010275-3 | Depth Wheel W/Bearing 2
28 1 5136012028-0 | Plate 0f 370 X 220 X 2Mm 1 ||*62| 5464010630-4 | Large Front Rubber Protection 2
29 1 6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 8 || *63| 5464010629-0 | Small Front Rubber Protection 1

8

8

2

4

4

9

4

36 | 6020317443-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.16,00Mm

RDDE03020L “




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Complete Adjustment Ski

Item
All

Code Product description

55220100668 | Adjustment Ski

5040010975-0 | Bar 4”x 3/8"x 952mm

6010601016-4 | Small Plate

5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer #13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm
6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

6020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media

60203107547 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm
6020310818-7 | Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm
6020310232-4 | Screw Type A3 1/2" X 1.3/4" 12F Gr2 Rp

6020310938-8 | French Head Bolt M16 x 2,00 x 60mm CL8.8 RP

O 00 N O L1 AW N =

W W W w wwww = -

=
o

RDDE03020L n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Complete Transmission Box

Item
Al

Code Product description

5112050007-8 | Spare Housing

5140010001-6 | Cotter Sq.3/8" X 44Mm
5232010756-3 | Shaft

5464010229-5 | Protection Of Feltro @11 X 10Mm
5492010018-2 | Oil Vent Complete

5538010037-0 | Lower Cover Of Reduction
5538010050-8 | Upper Cover Of Support
5538010402-3 | Front Cover

5538010403-1 | Rear Cover

5558180003-6 | Lock 1/2" X 32Mm

60200102684 | Retaining Ring E-40

6020010275-7 | Retaining Ring E-60

6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry
6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry
6020010408-3 | Pressure Washer 7/16" Media Industry 12
6020030130-0 | Black Plug 1/2" Bsp 1
6020050213-5 | Crown/Pinion 15X15 4.3018-1019/20 1
6020190102-5 | Gascket @90 X @130 X 1/64" 1
6020190111-4 | Gascket 3128 X 3170 X 1/64" 4
6020310996-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 7/16" X 1.1/4" 20F Unf1A Gr5 Rt 12
6020312020-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

6020350056-7 | Bearing 32210

6020350193-8 | Bearing K-2720 / K-2780 (Cover/Cone)

6020350195-4 | Bearing 368A/362A

6020350255-1 | Retainer @35,00 X @47,00 X 10,00Mm

6020350263-2 | Retainer #50,00 X #81,00 X 12,00Mm

5024010190-1 | Smooth Washer 346,35 X @60 X 12,00Mm(Special)

5024010204-5 | Smooth Washer #36,6 X @45 X 3,00Mm

5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas)

5081010011-4 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) With Hole #3,18Mm

G 29

O 00 N O L1 BAW N =

NN NN NNDNDBNDINN = 4 a3 3 a3 s
O 0 N O L1 A W N = ©O OV OO NV U & W N = O
_ m m N = e N A A 2 2 W m = s s

w
o

RDDE03020L



Parts Catalog

« Complete Right Transmission Box

RDDE03020L

>> BALDAN



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table Complete Right Transmission Box

Code Product description

All

Code Product description

Item
All
Item

5112050003-5 | Spare Housing

6020350032-0 | Bearing 30209

6020350194-6 | Bearing 25590/25523 (Cover/Cone)

6020350056-7 | Bearing 32210

6020310996-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 7/16" X 1.1/4" 20F Unf1A Gr5 Rt
6020310051-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt
5024010187-1 | Smooth Washer #45,6 X @58 X 3,00Mm
5024010190-1 | Smooth Washer 346,35 X @60 X 12,00Mm(Special)
6020010470-9 | Washer Mb-08

6020010294-3 | Retaining Ring E-50

6020010275-7 | Retaining Ring E-60

5088020001-9 | Chousing Cover

5081010011-4 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) With Hole #3,18Mm
5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas)
6020030130-0 | Black Plug 1/2" Bsp

5456030002-9 | Nut M40 X 1,5 With Entalhe

6020250276-0 | Helical Spring @3,8 X (4,8 X 30Mm

5558180003-6 | Lock 1/2" X 32Mm

5492010018-2 | Oil Vent Complete

6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry
6020010408-3 | Pressure Washer 7/16" Media Industry
6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry
5530011865-7 | Fixation Left Support

5530011864-9 | Right Fixation Support

5530011862-2 | Right Fixation Support

5530011863-0 | Fixation Left Support

6020058892-7 | Cotter Sq.3/8"x 44mm

5464010229-5 | Protection Of Feltro @11 X 10Mm

6020190102-5 | Gascket @90 X @130 X 1/64"

6020190112-2 | Gascket @130 X @177 X 1/64"

6020312020-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
6020190115-7 | Gascket @170 X @210 X 1/64"

6020190106-8 | Gascket @102 X @133 X 1/64"

6020190100-9 | Gascket @80 X @125 X 1/64"

6020350263-2 | Retainer #50,00 X #81,00 X 12,00Mm

36 | 6020312019-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 7/8" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

RDDE03020L n

37 | 6020350066-4 | Bearing 30208

38 |6020050211-9 | Crown/Pinion 13X24X13 4.3018-1013/14/17 Direito
5232010903-5 | Shaft Rd 2700 D

40 | 5538010049-4 | Rear Cover

5538010038-9 | Front Cover

42 15538010009-5 | Cover Of Reduction Box

43 | 5538010040-0 | Upper Cover Of Reduction Box

44 |15538010037-0 | Lower Cover Of Reduction

45 |16020350230-6 | Retainer #35,50 X #58,20 X 13,00Mm

46 | 6020350264-0 | Retainer #45,00 X 62,00 X 10,00Mm

47 1 6020310026-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
48 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

NN =
w
O

O 0 N O LB W N =
—
N
N
=

_
N = O

S Y

AN —m = — o o
© OV O N o n AW
0 = W AN = —a = aa a o N = Oy

w W w ww w NN NN NN N NN
v A W N =2 © WO N L B W N =
—_
N

- S~ P G G o)




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Limiter Height Hitch

Item
All

Code Product description

5252010009-1 | Limiter Height Hitch

5192010052-3 | Right Chain Of Drawbar W/13 Elos
5192010053-1 | Left Chain Of Drawbar W/13 Elos
5530080033-4 | Support "U" Of Hitch

6020311237-0 | French Head Pin @11,2 X 42Mm
6020310866-7 | French Head Pin 1”x 140mm
5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm
6020390301-7 | Lock 85,75 X 50Mm

60203903084 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @#4,5 X 80Mm

O 00 N O LB W=
N U G T N

Item
All

Code Product description

5136018714-8 | Plate of Lateral Rear Protection 1115mm 1
6020058091-8 | Protection Chain (4 Links) 28
5040010977-7 | Roun Bar 3/8”x 1115mm

6020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media

6020317544-5 | French Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 30Mm (18.8 Rt
6020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.177Mm H.8,00Mm
6020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1"

6020010443-1 | Smooth Washer M10 @10,50X@30,00X2,50mm(DIN 9021)

0 N O LA W N =
[ R S R B

RDDE03020L n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Complete Small Front Chain Protection 5 Code Product desaription =
1 |5136018713-0 | plate of Lateral Front Protection 1115mm 1
2 16020058091-8 | Protection Chain (4 Links) 8
3 |5040010976-9 | Roun Bar 3/8”x 320mm 1
4 16020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 2
5 16020317544-5 | French Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 30Mm (18.8 Rt 2
6 |6020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17Mm H.8,00Mm 2
7 |6020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1" 2
8 | 6020010443-1 | Smooth Washer M10 #10,50X@30,00X2,50mm(DIN 9021) 2
E Code Product description =
1 |15136011981-9 | Front Protection Plate Of Box 1
2 | 5080020484-1 | Bushing Of @#13,1 X @31,5X 12,5Mm 1
3 16020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 1
4 16020010395-8 | Pressure Washer M12 Media 1
5 16020317544-5 | French Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 30Mm CI8.8 Rt 1
6 | 6020310441-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 45Mm (8.8 Rt 1
7 16020310847-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M12 X 1,75 Ma CI8 Ch.19Mm H.12,00Mm 1
8 | 6020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17Mm H.8,00Mm 1

RDDE03020L n



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Complete Front Wheel

Item
All

Code Product description

5096010011-2 | Protective Cap Of Shaft

5136060170-0 | Plate Of Wheel Lock

5232012019-5 | Wheel Shaft

5392010002-0 | Knop 5/8"

5530011135-0 | Depth Wheel Support

5566010118-6 | Rod Of @3/4" X 273Mm

6020010196-3 | Pressure Washer M24 Media (

6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020310457-2 | Hexagonal Nut M24 X 3,00 Ma (I8 Ch.36Mm H.19,00Mm
6020310501-3 | Heavy Elastic Pin @5 X 32Mm

6020310761-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 5/8" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.15/16" H.19,50Mm
6020312002-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2" 18F Unf1A Gr5 Rt Special
6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80Mm

5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer 820,3 X @46,5 X 4,75Mm
5498010279-6 | Complete Depth Wheel

5080010311-5 | Bronze Bushing

5468010278-8 | Friction Depth Wheel

O 0 N O 1AW N =

i Y
N O L BAW N =2 O

_m m ma ma NN = N =S NN S o NN

—_
©o

RDDE03020L n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Complete Friction Depth Wheel

Item
Al

Code Product description

5096010011-2 | Protective Cap Of Shaft

5136060170-0 | Plate Of Wheel Lock

5232011996-0 | Wheel Shaft

5326011784-6 | Tyne of Deph Wheel

5530016331-8 | Depth Wheel Support

6020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media

6020010196-3 | Pressure Washer M24 Media (

6020050118-0 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2"

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020310308-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 180Mm CI8.8 Rp
6020310457-2 | Hexagonal Nut M24 X 3,00 Ma CI8 Ch.36Mm H.19,00Mm
6020310781-4 | Nut M36 X 3,00 Mb (I8 Ch.55Mm H.29,00Mm Without Crown
6020310818-7 | Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm
6020311210-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 50Mm CI8.8 Rt
5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X 066 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised)
5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm

5498010260-5 | Depth Wheel

5080010311-5 | Bronze Bushing

5498010254-0 | Complete Depth Wheel (Bushing)

O 00 N O L1 BAW N =

—_ = = A a . .
0 N O L B W N = O
_,m am A m N W= N =R N = N s NN

—_
=]

RDDE03020L n



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Complete Depth Wheel W/Bearing

Item
All

Code Product description

5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm
5498010187-0 | Complete Wheel With Support

5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm
5096020002-8 | Cap With Hexagonal Of Deph Wheel

6020350062-1 | Bearing 32206

6020350306-0 | Retainer 340,00 X 62,00 X 11,50Mm
6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2"

6020310800-4 | Nut 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,00Mm
6020310818-7 | Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24Mm H.13,00Mm
6020010124-6 | Pressure Washer M16 Media

6020311210-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 50Mm CI8.8 Rt
6020310308-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 180Mm C18.8 Rp
5530016332-6 | Depth Wheel Support

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

5136060170-0 | Plate Of Wheel Lock

6020311265-6 | Hexagonal Nut M20 X 2,50 Ma CI8 Ch.30Mm H.16,00Mm
5498010188-9 | Complete Wheel

6020010403-2 | Pressure Washer M20 Media

5530014942-0 | Depth Wheel Support

6020350868-1 | Bearing 32006X;j (Nsk)

5096010011-2 | Protective Cap Of Shaft

5498010186-2 | Wheel (Machined)

6020310336-3 | Nut Km5 M25 X 1,5Mm

5232011447-0 | Wheel Shaft

6020015919-8 | Lock Washer Mb5 #25Mm

5024010614-8 | Felt Washer @42 X @55 X 10Mm

5024010333-5 | Smooth Washer 30,5 X @1.1/2" X 1,00Mm
5024010616-4 | Felt Washer @29 X @55 X 1T0Mm

6020010259-5 | Retaining Oring

O 00 N O LB W=

- = . .
Y L1 B W N = O

’

N N = =
—_ O O o

NN NN NN NN
O 0 N O L & W N

S N 2 NN S N . NN N U W s m m N s

w
o

RDDE03020L n



*>> BALDAN

« Large Front Rubber Protection

Parts Catalog

Item

Code

Product description

All

AN B W N =

5040010219-5
5464010065-9
6020317461-9
6020010443-1
6020010394-0
6020310822-5

Bar Of 1.1/4" X 1/4" X 1120Mm

Rubber Protection

French Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 35Mm (18.8 Rt

Smooth Washer M10 #10,50X@30,00X2,50mm(DIN 9021)
Pressure Washer M10 Media

Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17Mm H.8,00Mm

L IS IS B B

RDDE03020L

Item

Code

Product description

All

N B W N =

5040010978-5
5464010628-2
6020317461-9
6020010443-1
6020010394-0
6020310822-5

Bar 1.1/4"x 1/4"x 325mm

Small Front Rubber Protection

French Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 35Mm (I8.8 Rt

Smooth Washer M10 @10,50X@30,00X2,50mm(DIN 9021)
Pressure Washer M10 Media

Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17Mm H.8,00Mm

N N NN = =




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

o Stickers

Item
All

Code Product description

6020070965-1 | Sticker Rdd-E 2600 (1160 X 140Mm)

6020071078-1 | Sticker Baldan (690 X 140Mm)

5206010102-7 | Sticker Rotary Cutter Warning

6020070817-5 | Sticker Warning Of Rotary Cutter (Portuguese/English/Spanish)
6020070597-4 | Sticker For Avoid That Collide Blades

6020070886-8 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195Mm)

6020070894-9 | Sticker Attention "Rotating Cardan” (45 X 130Mm)
5206010026-8 | Sticker Level Of Oil Check (Rotary Cutter)

0 N O L1 B W N =
_ W m m m N =

RODDE2E600 > >>BALDAN = >> BALDAN

Item 1 Item 2

PARA EVITAR QUE AS
FACAS SE CHOQUEM

- Anter ds mantar o carcan
inbermedidrio, ebaenvs @ posid g
] sapama b s, ws v s
e g i e
cm relagas as sutrs, centerme
Azl ouslada

TO AVOID BLADES | PARAEVITAR QUE LAS
CONTACT

4\ ATENCAO | f) CAUTION | 4\ ATENCION

*"‘h* e e
Do QLED IZHECK THE (L VERSFICAR EL MWEL DEL

CUCHILLAS SE CHOQUEN LUBRIFIQUE O LUBRICATE LUBRIQUE EL
Sttt st | Bk o s 11 ot oy IMPLEMENTC THE ENGINE EQUIPD ¥ APRIETE - VERIFICAR MIVEL
| EAPERTES 05 AND TIGHTEN LOS TORNILLOS | EMANAL MEN EVERYWEEK THE MANLUIFATURE ACEITE SEMANALMENTE
BRI e PARAFUSOS THEBOLTS DALY |  DIARIAMENTE AWARNING | A ATENCION e RECOMMENDS 0L ACEITE RECOM |
::m‘wm:‘%:n:'_‘m‘ B AR Hctats triva g RCAHISTOING | 85W 140 API GLS MIL-L 21060 SAE J30 SEW 140 AFI GLE MIL-L 2105D SAE J230 S5W 140 APl GLS MIL-L 2105D SAE J30 |
T e — =
Item 5 Item 6 Item 7 Item 8

RDDE03020L m






>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Small Front Rubber Protection
	Large Front Rubber Protection
	Complete Depth Wheel W/Bearing
	Complete Friction Depth Wheel
	Complete Front Wheel
	Complete Front Protection
	Complete Small Front Chain Protection
	Complete Front Chain Protection
	Limiter Height Hitch
	Table Complete Right Transmission Box
	Complete Right Transmission Box
	Complete Transmission Box
	Complete Adjustment Ski
	Table RDDE 2600
	RDDE 2600

